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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Duchesne206
AIM

9.400 9.400 9.4508.850 37.100
1 4 17 2 1T

1T

Serena Garza209
AIM

9.000 9.300 9.4009.400 37.100
3 5 6 3T 1T

1T

Saydee Broaddus138
WGA

8.600 9.250 9.4009.550 36.800
7 6 2 3T 3 

3 

Kahlan Myers110
RBGA

8.825 8.650 9.3509.575 36.400
4 16 1 7 4 

4 

Morgan Western112
RBGA

8.700 8.850 9.2509.375 36.175
6 9T 7 8 5 

5 

Khairee Thomas122
RBGA

8.400 9.050 9.4009.200 36.050
8 7 11 3T 6 

6 

Eve Rose155
WGA

7.450 9.550 9.5509.475 36.025
18 2 3T 1 7 

7 

Jaidynn Harris145
WGA

7.950 9.675 8.9509.300 35.875
13 1 8 14 8 

8 

Addison Gardner156
WGA

7.700 9.500 9.3759.125 35.700
16T 3 14 6 9 

9 

Kaelyn Schopmeyer118
RBGA

9.075 8.750 9.1008.725 35.650
2 13T 18T 11 10 

10 

Katelynn Munoz150
WGA

7.750 8.925 9.0759.475 35.225
15 8 3T 12 11 

11 

Halle Dejo189
East Texas

8.200 8.800 9.2258.975 35.200
12 11T 15 9 12 

12 

Elliotte Strange171
Cypress

8.350 8.750 8.8508.925 34.875
9 13T 16 15 13 

13 

Jordyn Mock174
Cypress

8.775 8.100 8.7509.225 34.850
5 19 10 17T 14 

14 

Trinity Thomas185
WCC

7.700 8.450 9.1509.425 34.725
16T 18 5 10 15 

15 

Kate Moore102
Brazos Valley

7.775 8.850 8.7509.250 34.625
14 9T 9 17T 16 

16 

Adilyn Ross231
Juergen's

8.250 8.800 8.5508.550 34.150
11 11T 21T 19 17 

17 

Brooklyn Williams141
WGA

6.950 8.550 9.0509.150 33.700
21 17 13 13 18 

18 

Isabella Gallegos162
Bannon's

7.000 8.000 8.5008.550 32.050
19T 20 21T 20 19 

19 

Grace Flynt190
East Texas

8.300 7.650 7.7007.850 31.500
10 21 24 22 20 

20 

Addison Martinez178
WCC

6.750 8.700 7.0008.725 31.175
22 15 18T 24 21 

21 

Avery Brown172
Cypress

6.600 7.600 8.8257.950 30.975
23 22 23 16 22T

22T

Sophia Crane166
Bannon's

7.000 7.100 8.3008.575 30.975
19T 23 20 21 22T

22T

Blythe Simms168
Mazeika's

6.450 6.500 7.4509.175 29.575
24 24 12 23 24 

24 
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